Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class electrical engineer

Ihor Ostapenko

Electrical Engineer
ETO

Negotiable

+380668317494

Ostap1912850stap@gmail.com

Medium

16.01.2028

AB618254
FL186764

MP005283

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Tankers

19.12.1985 Ukraine

Citizenship: | Ukraine
Country of reSIdent.:e / Kherson
City:

Home address: | Kherson

Closest airport: = BATUMI
Schengen visa valid up: | No
09.02.2018 UKRAINE
17.01.2018 UKRAINE
14.05.2002 UKRAINE

Third class electrical engineer

20724/2023

27.10.2023 Ukraine

27.10.2023

02.02.2028

17.01.2028

14.05.2030

05.10.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/258292/

Basic Safety Training 16297 29.11.2023
Advanced Fire Fighting 13553 29.11.2023
Proficiency in Survival 14590 29 11 2023

Craft and RB
Tanker Familiarization 10161/2023 23.10.2023
Ship Security Officer 03923 29.11.2023
Medical First Aid 10824 29.11.2023
Ship security 04953 29.11.2023
Advanced Training for
Liquefied Gas Tanker 00776 29.11.2023
Cargo Operation
Engine Room Resource
Management 03260 07.12.2023
(Management Level)
Liberia Seamens Identification and 1823037
Record Book
ETO Navigator Genesis/ | b 1623 B&W /7000
Liberia
ETO NawgatorJorf/ LPG / 28726 MAN/B&W /
Liberia 7820
LPG - Fully MAN/B&W /
ETO INNOVATOR / MALTA refrigerated / 7860
28500
LPG - Fully MAN/B&W /
ETO INNOVATOR / MALTA refrigerated / 2860
28500
LPG - Fully
MAN/B&W /
ETO INNOVATOR / MALTA refrigerated / 2860
28500

LPG - Ethylene

MAN/B&W /

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

21.06.2023

25.01.2024 -
25.06.2024

13.06.2023 -
25.10.2023

02.12.2022 -
07.04.2023

18.02.2022 -
12.07.2022

02.05.2021 -
16.09.2021

02.07.2020 -

29.11.2028

29.11.2028

29.11.2028

02.10.2028

29.11.2028

07.12.2028

21.06.2028

Navigator Gas /
Denmark

Navigator Gas /
Denmark

BSM/
GREECE

BSM/
GREECE

BSM/
GREECE

ELETSON/



ETO

ETO

ETO

ETO

KITHNOS / GREECE

NISYROS / GREECE

ANTIKITHIRA /
LIBERIA

TELENDOS /
GREECE

Eyes color: GRAY

Gas Carrier/
15003

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
26540

LPG - Ethylene
Gas Carrier/
15068
LPG - Fully

refrigerated /
26634

Height: 180

Weight: 84

KHERSON MARITIME

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

COLLEGE

Speciality: = ETO

Next of kin: | WIFE

JULIA OSTAPENKO

6430

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN/B&W /
6430

MAN/B&W /
9480

18.12.2020

23.08.2019 -
24.01.2020

13.11.2018 -
05.05.2019

02.03.2018 -
05.08.2018

GREECE

ELETSON/
GREECE

ELETSON/
GREECE

ELETSON/
GREECE

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +380665310844
Kin address: = UKRAINE KHERSON



	CV
	Ihor Ostapenko
	Third class electrical engineer



